Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

mdnnlich

2,5km U14 und jinger

Jahr Name

2022 Ben Gotze

2019 Gabriel Fabotko
2018 Gabriel Fabotko

2017 Johannes Schwarz
2016 Fabian StrauB
2015 Kacper Miranowic

2014 Matthias Behm
2013 Martin Behm
2012 Nick Hergert

5km
Jahr Name

2022 Jannik Fraikin
2019 Hagen Pohle

2018 Ronald Lehmann

2017 Hagen Pohle

2016 Ronald Lehmann

2015 Jaroslaw Kolodziejczyk

2014 Martin Behm
2013 Wolfgang Herke
2012 Wolfgang Herke

Verein

Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

Grundschule Trzemesczno
Grundschule Trzemesczno

Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

KSC Strausberg
Partnerstadt Sulecin

SG Gaselan Firstenwalde
SG Gaselan Furstenwalde
Rolf Zuckowski Grundschule

Verein
Team Strausberg-Erkner

Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

FC GroBB Muckrow

Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

Stadt Friedland
Zabiegani Czestochowa
SG Gaselan Furstenwalde
Helios Bad Saarow

Helios Bad Saarow

Beeskower Altstadtlauf
Sieger und Rekorde Einzelwertungen

Zeit
00:09:25
00:09:24
00:10:15
00:09:47
00:09:40
00:09:46
00:08:57
00:09:14
00:10:34

Zeit
00:16:24
00:16:10
00:18:17
00:16:31
00:17:57
00:17:23
00:18:31
00:17:27
00:17:12

weiblich

Jahr
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Jahr
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Name

Marlena Miller
Marlena MUller
Marlena MUller

Alina Gnadig

Carolin Waldner

Lina Luedecke

Clara Muller

Hanna Grygorcewicz
Vanessa Schreiber

Name

Henriette Krohnert
Cathleen Meier
Carolin Dambeck
Susanne Gndédig
Steffi Hahn
Monigque Lamm
Steffi Hahn
Simone Oester
Jana Greszkowiak

Verein

Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.
Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.
Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

SG Téplitz

SV PreuBen 90 Beeskow e.V. Leichtathl
Grund- und Oberschule MUllrose
SV PreuBen 90 Beeskow e.V. - Leichtatt

Grundschule Sulecin
SV Preussen 90 Beeskow e.V.

Verein

SG Gaselan Furstenwalde
Bohlig-Lauf-Team
Friedland

edukado
MultiFitnessClub Beeskow

SV PreuBen 90 Beeskow e.V. - pulsedriv

MultiFitnessClub Beeskow
AVUS Automobile Berlin
Helios Bad Saarow

Zeit
00:09:40
00:10:37
00:11:39
00:11:18
00:10:26
00:10:42
00:10:44
00:11:29
00:11:37

Zeit
00:22:43
00:21:55
00:22:52
00:21:18
00:21:38
00:22:00
00:21:00
00:21:20
00:22:53
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Leichtathletik in Beeskow e.V.

10km

Jahr Name

2022 Felix Schulz

2019 Marco Terei
2018 Marco Terei
2017 Marco Terei
2016 Marco Terei
2015 Marco Terei
2014 Daniel Gnéadig
2013 Hagen Pohle
2012 Daniel Naumann

Verein

trizonegoal / TVF 1990 e.V.
Athleticon 97 Bad Freienwalde
Athleticon 97 Bad Freienwalde
Athleticon 97 Bad Freienwalde
team kdnigshdhe

Team Kénigshdhe Bad Freienwalde
edukado

SSV Rot-WeiB Friedland

LG Buchsbaum/Asics Frontrunner

Zeit

Beeskower Altstadtlauf
Sieger und Rekorde Einzelwertungen

00:34:22
00:36:33
00:36:58
00:35:59
00:35:40
00:36:11
00:37:21
00:33:52
00:33:49

Jahr
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Name

Julia Werk
Emmely Leinert
Nicola Streit
Heike Schulze
Heike Schulze
Susanne Gndadig
Susanne Gndadig
Carolin Mattern
Steffi Hahn

Verein

IngenieurbUro bau werk
Steuerberatungskanzlei Daniel Leinert
FUrstenwalde

Bohlig-Lauf-Team

HONDA Autohaus Bohlig GmbH
edukado

edukado

OSC Berlin

Zeit

00:42:22
00:47:07
00:46:03
00:46:07
00:46:17
00:44:29
00:45:55
00:38:12
00:44:21
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